
Tolar Elem Breakfast
Announcements:

Breakfast Prices:
Pre-K -5th  $1.50
Reduced  FREE
Staff/Visitors $3.00

All Breakfast 
meals are 
served with 
choices of fruit, 
fruit juices, and 
assorted milk 
for a balanced 
breakfast.

Bell Peppers
Season in Texas:

May – June; August – November
Did you know?

The longer a bell pepper is let to ripen, the sweeter it becomes

Welcome 
Back 

Rattlers

Pay Online

EZSchoolPay.com

Wednesday, August 14

1.Pigs in the Blanket
2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Thursday, August 15

1.Assorted Muffins
2.PopTarts
3.Cereal & Toast

Friday, August 16

1.Cinnamon Rolls
2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Monday, August 19
1.Breakfast Pizza
2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Tuesday, August 20

1.Sausage Biscuit
2.PopTarts
3.Cereal & Toast

Wednesday, August 
21

1.Mini Waffles
2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Thursday August 22

1.Assorted Muffins
2.PopTarts
3.Cereal & Toast

Friday, August 23

1.Donuts
2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Monday, August 26

1.Cini Mini’s
2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Tuesday, August 27

1.Breakfast Burrito
2.PopTarts
3.Cereal & Toast

Wednesday, August 
281.Mini Pancakes

2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Thursday, August 29

1.Assorted Muffins
        2.PopTarts
              3.Cereal & Toast

Friday, August 30

1.Cinnamon Rolls
2.Yogurt & Toast
3.Cereal & Toast

Food and Nutrition Division

www.squaremeals.org 
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National School lunch program
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